CAT.No.CM-057-0907E-1
KLT
KLG
KLI
CAPACITANCE TYPE
LEVEL INDICATOR
No Moving Part,  Easy to Handle!!
There being no moving part, it reliably operates for

Max allowable
tension weight
Type DesignationOptional Units
Alternative type of
power supply amplifier Unit
1 = Panel mount type
3 = Outdoor type
(F.S.) Sensitivity
1 = 10 100 pF
2 = 30 300 pF
3 = 300 3,000 pF
4 = 3,000 30,000 pF
5 = Special
Electrode type
Electrode/Amplifier Remote Type
1 = Bare straight rod type
2 = Covered straight rod type
3 = Bare wire type
4 = Covered wire type
5 = Coaxial cable type
6 = Special
None = standard
H = High temperature
Alternative type of
power supply amplifier Unit
0 = Built-in type
(F.S.) Sensitivity
1 = 10 800 pF
2 = 30 2,000 pF
3 = 300 7,000 pF
4 = over 7,000 pF
5 = Special
Electrode type
1 = Bare straight rod type
2 = Covered straight rod type
3 = Bare wire type
4 = Covered wire type
5 = Coaxial cable type
6 = Special
None = standard
H = High temperature
Alternative type of
power supply amplifier Unit
3 = Outdoor type
(F.S.) Sensitivity
1 = 10 130 pF
2 = 30 300 pF
3 = 300 3,000 pF
Electrode type
1 = Bare straight rod type
2 = Covered straight rod type
3 = Bare wire type
4 = Covered wire type
5 = Coaxial cable type
6 = Special
Electrode/Amplifier Built-in type
*As for the model of “Pyrex” and “Special”,
 please check with our Sales staff.
Electrode/Amplifier Remote Type
Intrinsically safe
explosion-proof type (i)2G4
Tension Test   Osaka Prefectural Industry Technology Research, 2/24/84
(White)(Black)
(White)(Black)
(White)(Black)
Digital Meter Relay MR-B51D5
Bargraph Meter Relay MR-B101D4
Bargraph Meter M-B101
1/8DIN  W48×H96mm
85~265VAC / 95~370VDC
(Common power source for AC/DC)